
UNIVERSITY OF NOVI SAD 

Academic coordinators in the Erasmus Dashboard system in charge of  
Online Learning Agreements at UNS 

 

Faculty Field(s) Name and surname e-mail 

Faculty of Medicine 
Medicine 
Dentistry 
Pharmacy 

Goran Stojiljković goran.stojiljkovic@mf.uns.ac.rs 

 
Faculty Field(s) Name and surname e-mail 

Faculty of Technical Sciences 
 

Production Engineering Milana Ilić Mićunović milanai@uns.ac.rs  

Mechanisation and Design Engineering Milan Rackov racmil@uns.ac.rs  

Energy and Process Engineering Dunja Sokolović dunjaso@uns.ac.rs 

Technical Mechanics and Design Damir Mađarević damirm@uns.ac.rs 

Computer Science and Automation Milan Segedinac milan.segedinac@gmail.com  

Power, Electronic and Telecommunication Engineering Barbara Vujkov barbara.vujkov@uns.ac.rs 

Civil Engineering and Geodesy Igor Džolev igordzolev@gmail.com  

Traffic Engineering Marinko Maslarić marinko@uns.ac.rs  

Environmental Engineering Milena Stošić milenastosic@uns.ac.rs 

Industrial Engineering and Management 
Anja Janković 
Marko Štaka 
Srđan Savić 

anjajankovic@uns.ac.rs 
marko.staka@uns.ac.rs 
savics@uns.ac.rs 

Graphical Engineering and Design Magdolna Pal apro@uns.ac.rs 

Architecture and Urban Planning Milena Krklješ milenakrkljes@gmail.com  

General Disciplines in Technical Sciences 
Vesna Bogdanović 
Ana Perišić  
Vladimir Ilić 

vesna241@uns.ac.rs  
anaperisic@uns.ac.rs 
vlada.mzsvi@uns.ac.rs 

 
Faculty Field(s) Name and surname e-mail 

Faculty of Sciences 
 

Mathematics Sanja Konjik sanja.konjik@dmi.uns.ac.rs   

Computer Sciences Miloš Stojaković milosst@dmi.uns.ac.rs     

Biology Bojana Bokić bojana.bokic@dbe.uns.ac.rs 

Physics Milica Rutonjski milica.rutonjski@df.uns.ac.rs 

Biochemistry Nataša Simin natasa.simin@dh.uns.ac.rs 

Chemistry, Environmental protection Ksenija Pavlović ksenija.pavlovic@dh.uns.ac.rs 

Chemistry, Environmental protection Slobodan Gadžurić slobodan.gadzuric@dh.uns.ac.rs 

Chemistry, Environmental protection Marijana Kragulj Isakovski marijana.kragulj@dh.uns.ac.rs 

Tourism Miroslav Vujičić miroslav.vujicic@dgt.uns.ac.rs 

Geosciences Smiljana Đukičin Vučković smiljana.djukicin@dgt.uns.ac.rs 

mailto:goran.stojiljkovic@mf.uns.ac.rs
mailto:milanai@uns.ac.rs
mailto:racmil@uns.ac.rs
mailto:dunjaso@uns.ac.rs
mailto:damirm@uns.ac.rs
mailto:milan.segedinac@gmail.com
mailto:barbara.vujkov@uns.ac.rs
mailto:igordzolev@gmail.com
mailto:marinko@uns.ac.rs
mailto:milenastosic@uns.ac.rs
mailto:anjajankovic@uns.ac.rs
mailto:marko.staka@uns.ac.rs
mailto:savics@uns.ac.rs
mailto:apro@uns.ac.rs
mailto:milenakrkljes@gmail.com
mailto:vesna241@uns.ac.rs
mailto:anaperisic@uns.ac.rs
mailto:vlada.mzsvi@uns.ac.rs
mailto:sanja.konjik@dmi.uns.ac.rs
mailto:milosst@dmi.uns.ac.rs
mailto:bojana.bokic@dbe.uns.ac.rs
mailto:milica.rutonjski@df.uns.ac.rs
mailto:natasa.simin@dh.uns.ac.rs
mailto:ksenija.pavlovic@dh.uns.ac.rs
mailto:slobodan.gadzuric@dh.uns.ac.rs
mailto:marijana.kragulj@dh.uns.ac.rs
mailto:miroslav.vujicic@dgt.uns.ac.rs
mailto:smiljana.djukicin@dgt.uns.ac.rs


UNIVERSITY OF NOVI SAD 

Academic coordinators in the Erasmus Dashboard system in charge of  
Online Learning Agreements at UNS 

Tourism Maja Mijatov Ladičorbić majam@dgt.uns.ac.rs 

 

Faculty Field(s) Name and surname e-mail 

Faculty of Agriculture 

Veterinary Medicine Bojana Blagojević bojana.vidovic@polj.uns.ac.rs 

Water Management Jasna Grabić jasnap@polj.uns.ac.rs  

Animal Science Miroslav Urošević miroslav.urosevic@stocarstvo.edu.rs 

Fruit growing, Viticulture, Horticulture and Landscape architecture 
Predrag Božović 
Lazar Pavlović 

predrag.bozovic@polj.uns.ac.rs 
lazar.pavlovic@polj.edu.rs  

Field and Vegetable Crops 
Goran Jaćimović  
Dejan Prvulović 

goran.jacimovic@polj.uns.ac.rs 
dejan.prvulovic@polj.uns.ac.rs 

Agricultural Economics 
Bojana Komaromi 
Nataša Vukelić 

bojanak@polj.uns.ac.rs 
natasa.vukelic@polj.uns.ac.rs 

Agricultural Engineering Milivoj Radojčin milivoj.radojcin@polj.uns.ac.rs 

Plant and Environmental Protection 
Mihaela Kavran 
Milena Popov 

mihaela.kavran@polj.edu.rs 
milena.popov@polj.uns.ac.rs 

 

Faculty Field(s) Name and surname e-mail 

Faculty of Philosophy 

English Studies Slađana Stamenković sladjana.stamenkovic@ff.uns.ac.rs  

Philosophy Goran Rujević goran.rujevic@ff.uns.ac.rs  

German Studies Katalin Ozer katalin.ozer@ff.uns.ac.rs 

Hungarian Studies Hargita Horvat Futo horvathfuto@ff.uns.ac.rs 

History Aleksandra Smirnov Brkić aleksandra.smirnov@ff.uns.ac.rs 

Media Studies Stefan Janjić stefan.janjic@ff.uns.ac.rs  

Pedagogy Senka Slijepčević senkaslijepcevic@ff.uns.ac.rs 

Psychology Tanja Jevremov tanja.jevremov@ff.uns.ac.rs 

Romance Studies Vanja Manić Matić vanja.manic.matic@ff.uns.ac.rs 

Romanian Studies Virđinija Popović popovic.virdjinija@ff.uns.ac.rs  

Slavic Studies Milorad Miljaković milorad.miljakovic@ff.uns.ac.rs 

Sociology Aleksandar Tomašević atomashevic@ff.uns.ac.rs 

Serbian Language and Linguistics Jelena Ajdžanović jelena.ajdzanovic@ff.uns.ac.rs 

Serbian Literature Nataša Polovina natasapolovina@ff.uns.ac.rs 

Comparative Literature Stevan Bradić stevan.bradic@ff.uns.ac.rs 

Ruthenian Studies Aleksandar Mudri mudrisasa@ff.uns.ac.rs 

Slovak Studies Zuzana Tirova tyrova@ff.uns.ac.rs  

Italian and Ibero-American Studies Tamara Stanić tamara.stanic@ff.uns.ac.rs 
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Social Work Ana Bilinović Rajačić ana.bilinovic@ff.uns.ac.rs 

 

 

Faculty Field(s) Name and surname e-mail 

Faculty of Economics 
Economics 
Business and Administration 
Information and Communication Technologies 

Sunčica Milutinović suncica.milutinovic@ef.uns.ac.rs  

 

Faculty Field(s) Name and surname e-mail 

Academy of Arts 
Dramatic and Audio-visual Arts Olivera Gračanin olivera.gracanin@gmail.com 

Fine Arts (photography) Dubravka Lazić dubravka.lazic@gmail.com  

 

Faculty Field(s) Name and surname e-mail 

Faculty of Technology 
Food Processing Zita Šereš zitas@tf.uns.ac.rs  
Chemical Engineering, Food Processing and Environmental 
Protection 

Jelena Pavličević jpavlicevic@uns.ac.rs 

 

Faculty Field(s) Name and surname e-mail 

Faculty of Education 
In Sombor 

Education  Danijela Petrović Graovac petrovid@tcd.ie  

 

Faculty Field(s) Name and surname e-mail 

Hungarian Language Teacher 
Training Faculty in Subotica 

Psychology, Education Viktor Feher 
viktor.feher@magister.uns.ac.rs 
mttk.fv@gmail.com 
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Faculty Field(s) Name and surname e-mail 

Faculty of Sport and Physical 
Education 

Sport Sergej Ostojić sergej.ostojic@uns.ac.rs  

 

Faculty Field(s) Name and surname e-mail 

Faculty of Law Law Bojan Tubić B.Tubic@pf.uns.ac.rs  

 

Faculty Field(s) Name and surname e-mail 

Technical Faculty “Mihajlo 
Pupin” in Zrenjanin 
 

Information Technologies Biljana Radulović biljana.radulovic66@gmail.com  

General Disciplines Snežana Filip  filipsnezana@gmail.com 

General Disciplines Marija Pešić marija.stankovic.986@gmail.com 

Engineering and Industrial Management Sanja Stanisavljev sanja84stanisavljev@gmail.com 

Environmental Protection Engineering Bogdana Vujić bogdana.vujic@tfzr.rs 

Environmental Protection Engineering Višnja Mihajlović visnjamihajlovic@uns.ac.rs 
Oil and Gas exploitation Engineering Eleonora Desnica Eleonora.desnica@gmail.com  

Mechanical Engineering Jasmina Pekez pekezjasmina@gmail.com  

 

Faculty Field(s) Name and surname e-mail 

Faculty of Civil Engineering in 
Subotica 

Engineering 

Olivera Dulić erasmus.gfsu@gmail.com 
Construction 

 

University Field(s) Name and surname e-mail 

University of Novi Sad Information and Communication Technologies Đorđe Herceg, Vice-Rector djordje.herceg@uns.ac.rs  
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